
P R O D U C T  D ATA  S H E E T

121 Logis Blvd, Dandenong Sth, VIC 3175 
Email:sales@teamsystems.net.au
Website:teamsystems.net.au 
Phone: (03) 8791 5777 

ESSENTIAL 
VEHICLE 
FIRST AID KIT

SIZE: 
280 x 220 x 80mm 

( W x H x D )

COUNT:
1-10 Persons Kit

LOW RISK KIT OVERVIEW:
SOLD AS:

Each 
COLOUR:
Orange 

PIECES:  
208 

( Contents Below )

1-10

• Vehicle first aid kit.
• Durable soft case design including carry strap handle and

inner compartment.
• Ideal for in car glove box, in tradesman storage cabinets, boot

or for general use.
• Tamper resistant zip tied.

DESCRIPTION:

PART NUMBER: FAEVS

Accident Report Notebook With Pencil

Adhesive Strips Plastic, 72 X 19mm

Alcohol Wipe Sachet

Cold Pack Instant Large,160g

Conforming Bandage White, 5cm X 4m

Conforming Bandage White, 7.5cm X 4m

Crepe Bandage Heavy Weight Brown, 10cm

Cotton Balls

CPR Flowchart, Wallet Size

Disposable Gloves Large, (1 Pair)

Emergency First Aid Information Booklet, Basic, DL Size

Emergency Shock Blanket, Silver/Space, Silver/Silver,160 X 210cm

Eye Pad Sterile

Eye Wash Solution, 20ml Ampoule

Gauze Swab, 7.5 X 7.5cm, (Pack Of 5)

Hydrogel Burns Gel, 3.5g Sachet

1

50

4

1

3

3

1

60

1

2

1

1

2

4

10

1

Non-Adherent Dressing, Sterile, 10 X 7.5cm

Non-Adherent Dressing, Sterile, 5 X 5cm

Paper Tape Hypoallergenic White, 2.5cm X 5m

Plastic Bag, Resealable, Large 23 X 30.5cm

Plastic Bag, Resealable, Medium 14 X 20cm

Plastic Bag, Resealable, Small 10 X 12.5cm

Povidone Iodine Swabs

Resuscitation Face Shield, (Disp) With Non-Return Valve

Safety Pins, Assorted

Scissors Stainless Steel, 12.5cm

Splinter Forceps Stainless Steel, 12.5cm

Splinter Probe Disposable, 5pcs/Sheet

Wound Closure Strips, 5pcs/Sheet, 3 X 75mm

Triangular Bandage Cotton Large White

Wound Dressing No.14 Sterile (Bandage - 8cm X 4m, Pad - 8 X 10cm)

2

2

1

1

1

1

2

1

12

1

1

10

25

2

1

CONTENTS & QUANTITY

*All contents maybe subject to change

 SOFT  PACK


