ESSENTIAL VEHICLE FIRST AID KIT

PART NUMBER: FAEVS

DESCRIPTION:

- Vehicle first aid kit.
- Durable soft case design including carry strap handle and inner compartment.
- Ideal for in car glove box, in tradesman storage cabinets, boot or for general use.
- Tamper resistant zip tied.



LOW RISK KIT OVERVIEW:

	\checkmark	Ĥ		
COUNT: 1-10 Persons Kit	SIZE: 280 x 220 x 80mm (WxHxD)	SOLD AS: Each	COLOUR: Orange	PIECES: 208 (Contents Below)

CONTENTS & QUANTITY

Accident Report Notebook With Pencil	1	
Adhesive Strips Plastic, 72 X 19mm	50	
Alcohol Wipe Sachet	4	
Cold Pack Instant Large,160g	1	
Conforming Bandage White, 5cm X 4m		
Conforming Bandage White, 7.5cm X 4m	3	
Crepe Bandage Heavy Weight Brown, 10cm	1	
Cotton Balls	60	
CPR Flowchart, Wallet Size	1	
Disposable Gloves Large, (1 Pair)	2	
Emergency First Aid Information Booklet, Basic, DL Size	1	
Emergency Shock Blanket, Silver/Space, Silver/Silver,160 X 210cm	1	
Eye Pad Sterile	2	
Eye Wash Solution, 20ml Ampoule	4	
Gauze Swab, 7.5 X 7.5cm, (Pack Of 5)	10	
Hydrogel Burns Gel, 3.5g Sachet		

Non-Adherent Dressing, Sterile, 10 X 7.5cm		
Non-Adherent Dressing, Sterile, 5 X 5cm		
Paper Tape Hypoallergenic White, 2.5cm X 5m	1	
- Plastic Bag, Resealable, Large 23 X 30.5cm		
– Plastic Bag, Resealable, Medium 14 X 20cm		
Plastic Bag, Resealable, Small 10 X 12.5cm	1	
Povidone Iodine Swabs		
Resuscitation Face Shield, (Disp) With Non-Return Valve		
Safety Pins, Assorted	12	
Scissors Stainless Steel, 12.5cm	1	
Splinter Forceps Stainless Steel, 12.5cm	1	
Wound Closure Strips, 5pcs/Sheet, 3 X 75mm		
Triangular Bandage Cotton Large White		

*All contents maybe subject to change

121 Logis Blvd, Dandenong Sth, VIC 3175 Email:sales@teamsystems.net.au Website:teamsystems.net.au Phone: (03) 8791 5777

